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ANNUAL PLANNER 2021-22 AT A GLANCE
DAY APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
SUN

Introspection

Set Target

Know the strength Planning 1
MON 2
TUE 1 3
WED 2 4 1
THU 1 3 1 5 2
FRI 2 Good Friday 4 2 6 3
SAT 3 1 5 3 7 4
SUN 4 2 6 4 8 5
MON 5 3 7 5 9 6
TUE 6 4 8 6 10 7
WED 7 5 9 7 11 8
THU 8 6 10 8 12 9 HY PW SW

FRI 9 7 11 9 13 10 Ganesh
Chaturthi

SAT 10 2nd Sat. 8 12 10 2nd Sat. 14 2nd Sat. 11 2nd Sat.

SUN 11 9 13 11 15 Independence
Day 12

MON 12 10 14 12 RathYatra 16 13 HY SW
TUE 13 11 15 13 17 14 HY PW

WED 14 Ambedkar
Jayanti 12 16 14 18 15 HY SW

THU 15 13 17 15 19 Moharram* 16 HY PW
FRI 16 14 18 16 20 17 HY SW
SAT 17 15 19 17 21 18 HY PW
SUN 18 16 20 18 22 RakshaBandhan 19
MON 19 17 21 19 23 20 HY SW
TUE 20 18 22 20 24 21 HY PW
WED 21 Ram Navami 19 23 21 Bakr-Id* 25 22 HY SW
THU 22 20 24 22 PT1 26 23 HY PW
FRI 23 21 25 23 PT1 27 24 HY SW
SAT 24 22 26 24 PT1 28 25 HY PW

SUN 25 Mahavir
Jayanti 23 27 25 29 26

MON 26 24 28 26 PT1 30 Janmashtami 27
TUE 27 25 29 27 PT1 31 28

WED 28 26 30 28 PT1 29

THU 29 27 29 30
FRI 30 28 30
SAT 29 31
SUN 30
MON 31
TUE

*PW=Primary Wing, SW=Secondary Wing, PT= Periodic Test, HY=Half Yearly Examination, AE=Annual Examination, IS = Inter School Events
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DAY OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
MON 1
TUE 2 1 PB2 1 Mahashivratri
WED 3 1 2 2 AE PW
THU 4 2 3 PB2 3 AE SW
FRI 1 5 3 4 4 AE PW
SAT 2 Gandhi Jayanti 6 4 1 New Year 5 PB2 5 AE SW
SUN 3 7 5 2 6 6
MON 4 8 6 3 PT2 PB1 7 PB2 7 AE SW
TUE 5 9 7 4 PT2 8 8 AE PW
WED 6 10 8 5 PT2 PB1 9 PB2 9 AE SW
THU 7 11 9 6 PT2 10 10 AE PW
FRI 8 12 10 7 PT2 PB1 11 PB2 11 AE SW
SAT 9 2nd Sat. 13 11 2nd Sat. 8 PT2 12 2nd Sat. 12 2nd Sat.
SUN 10 14 12 9 13 13
MON 11 15 13 10 PT2 PB1 14 14 PTM
TUE 12 16 14 11 15 15 PTM
WED 13 17 15 12 PB1 16 16 PTM
THU 14 18 16 13 17 17 PTM

FRI 15 19 Guru Nanak
Jayanti 17 14 Uttarayan 18 18 Holi

SAT 16 20 18 15 Vasi Uttarayan 19 19 PTM
SUN 17 21 19 16 20 20
MON 18 22 20 17 21 21 PTM
TUE 19 Id-E-Milad* 23 21 18 22 22 PTM
WED 20 24 22 PB1 19 23 23 PTM
THU 21 25 23 DPSG FIER 20 24 24 PTM
FRI 22 26 24 DPSG FIER 21 25 AE PW SW 25 PTM
SAT 23 27 25 22 PTM X, XII 26 AE PW SW 26 PTM
SUN 24 28 26 23 27 27
MON 25 29 27 24 28 AE SW 28
TUE 26 30 28 25 29
WED 27 29 26 Republic Day 30
THU 28 30 27 31
FRI 29 31 28
SAT 30 29
SUN 31 30
MON 31
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2021-22)
Occasion Date Day

Good Friday 02/04/21 Friday

Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/21 Wednesday

Ram Navami 21/04/21 Wednesday

Mahavir Jayanti 25/04/21 Sunday

Eid-Ul-Fitr * 14/05/21 Friday

Buddha Purnima 26/05/21 Wednesday

RathYatra 12/07/21 Monday

IdulJuha (Bakr-Id) * 21/07/21 Wednesday

Independence Day 15/08/21 Sunday

Moharram * 19/08/21 Thursday

RakshaBandhan 22/08/21 Sunday

Janamashtami 30/08/21 Monday

Ganesh Chaturthi 10/09/21 Friday

Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/21 Saturday

Dussehra 15/10/21 Friday

Id-E-Milad * 19/10/21 Tuesday

Deepawali 04/11/21 Thursday

Guru Nanak Jayanti 19/11/21 Friday

Christmas 25/12/21 Saturday

Uttrayan 14/01/22& 15/01/22 Friday, Saturday

Republic Day 26/01/22 Wednesday

Mahashivratri 01/03/22 Tuesday

Holi (Colours) 18/03/22 Friday

SUMMER VACATION DEEPAWALI BREAK

02/05/21 Sunday to 13/06/21 Sunday
School Reopens on : 14/06/21 Monday

03/11/21 Wednesday to 14/11/21 Sunday
School Reopens on 15/11/21 Monday

DUSSEHRA BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK
13/10/21 Wednesday to 17/10/21 Sunday

School Reopens on 18/10/21 Monday
25/12/21 Thursday TO 02/01/22 Sunday
School Reopens on 03/01/22 Monday

 (*)Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions.

 Any change in holidays/vacations will be communicated in advance.



WORKSHEET SCHEDULE (LKG & UKG)
Exam Date Day LKG UKG

Periodic
Worksheet - 1

22.07.21 Thursday - English

24.07.21 Saturday Maths Maths

26.07.21 Monday EVS EVS

28.07.21 Wednesday English Hindi

PTM 07.08.21
(Saturday)

07.08.21
(Saturday)

Half Yearly
Worksheet

14.09.21 Tuesday English English

16.09.21 Thursday Maths Maths

18.09.21 Saturday EVS EVS

21.09.21 Tuesday Hindi Hindi

PTM 11.10.21
(Monday)

11.10.21
(Monday)

Periodic
Worksheet - 2

03.01.22 Monday English English

05.01.22 Wednesday Maths Maths

07.01.22 Friday EVS EVS

10.01.22 Monday Hindi Hindi

PTM 22.01.22
(Saturday)

22.01.22
(Saturday)

Annual
Worksheet

26.02.22 Saturday English English

02.03.22 Wednesday Maths Maths

04.03.22 Friday EVS EVS

08.03.22 Tuesday Hindi Hindi

PTM 14.03.22
(Monday)

15.03.22
(Tuesday)

 LKG and UKG students will have worksheet assessment only.
 Worksheets will be conducted during regular school timings. Regular classes will continue.
 Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after exam is not permitted.
 Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS / Website / Circular



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES I TO V)

Exam Date Day I II III IV V

Periodic
Test 1

22.07.21 Thursday Maths EVS Maths EVS Maths
23.07.21 Friday English Hindi English Hindi English
24.07.21 Saturday EVS Maths EVS Maths EVS
26.07.21 Monday Hindi English Hindi English Hindi
27.07.21 Tuesday S/F/G

PTM

Half Yearly
Examination

08.09.21 Wednesday GK GK GK GK GK

09.09.21 Thursday Comp. /
A&C

Comp. /
A&C

Comp. /
A&C

Comp. /
A&C

Comp. /
A&C

14.09.21 Tuesday Maths English Hindi EVS Maths
16.09.21 Thursday English EVS Maths Hindi English
18.09.21 Saturday EVS Hindi English Maths EVS
21.09.21 Tuesday Hindi Maths EVS English Hindi
23.09.21 Thursday - - - - 3L-S/F/G

PTM

Periodic
Test 2

03.01.22 Monday Maths EVS Maths EVS Maths
04.01.22 Tuesday English Hindi English HIndi English
05.01.22 Wednesday EVS Maths EVS Maths EVS
06.01.22 Thursday Hindi English Hindi English Hindi
07.01.22 Friday S/F/G

PTM

Annual
Examination

25.02.22 Friday Comp.
/ A&C

Comp.
/ A&C

Comp.
/ A&C

Comp.
/ A&C

Comp.
/ A&C

26.02.22 Saturday GK GK GK GK GK
28.02.22 Monday EVS Hindi EVS Hindi Maths
02.03.22 Wednesday English Maths English Maths EVS
04.03.22 Friday Hindi EVS Hindi EVS English
08.03.22 Tuesday Maths English Maths English Hindi
10.03.22 Thursday - - - - 3L-S/F/G

PTM

 Periodic Tests will be conducted during regular school timings. Students will depart after writing PT.
 School Timings during Periodic Tests: 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
 Retests will not be conducted for any reason. Half day leave or leave after exam is not permitted.
 Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS / Website / Circular



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES VI TO IX & XI)
Date Day VI VII VIII IX XI

Pe
rio

di
c T

es
t 1

22.07.21 Thursday Maths Science Soc. Sci. Maths Phy. / Eco.
23.07.21 Friday English Hindi S/F/G English Bio. / B. Std.

24.07.21 Saturday S/F/G English Hindi Hin. / San. Comp. / Phy. Edu.
26.07.21 Monday Soc. Sci. Maths Science Science Che / Acc.

27.07.21 Tuesday Science Soc. Sci. Maths Social Science English
28.07.21 Wednesday Hindi S/F/G English - Maths

PTM

Ha
lf 

Ye
ar

ly 
Ex

am
in

at
io

n

09.09.21 Thursday Comp /A&C Comp /A&C Comp /A&C Comp /A&C English

13.09.21 Monday Science Maths S/F/G Science Phy. / Eco.
15.09.21 Wednesday Hindi English Soc. Sci. Hindi / Sanskrit Bio. / B. Std.

17.09.21 Friday Soc. Sci. Science Maths Social Science Comp. / Phy. Edu.
20.09.21 Monday S/F/G Hindi English Maths Che / Acc.

22.09.21 Wednesday Maths Soc. Sci. Science English Maths
24.09.21 Friday English S/F/G Hindi - -

PTM 22.10.21,
Thursday

22.10.21,
Thursday

22.10.21,
Thursday

21.10.21,
Wednesday 19.10.21, Monday

Pe
rio

di
c

Te
st

 2

03.01.22 Monday Maths Science Soc. Sci. Maths Phy. / Eco.

04.01.22 Tuesday English Hindi S/F/G English Bio. / B. Std.
05.01.22 Wednesday S/F/G English Hindi Hindi / Sanskrit Comp. / Phy. Edu.

06.01.22 Thursday Soc. Sci. Maths Science Social Science Che. / Acc.
07.01.22 Friday Science Soc. Sci. Maths Science English

08.01.22 Saturday Hindi S/F/G English - Maths
PTM

An
nu

al 
Ex

am
in

at
io

n

25.02.22 Friday S / F / G S / F / G S / F / G
26.02.22 Saturday Comp /A&C Comp /A&C Comp /A&C Comp./Art. Comp. / Phy. Edu.

28.02.22 Monday English Science Hindi Soc. Sci. English
03.03.22 Thursday Hindi Soc. Sci. Maths Maths Maths

05.03.22 Saturday Maths English Science English Che / Acc.
07.03.22 Monday Science Hindi Soc. Sci. Hin. / San. Phy. / Eco.

09.03.22 Wednesday Soc. Sci. Maths English Science Bio. / B. Std.

PTM 22.03.22,
Tuesday

23.03.22,
Wednesday

24.03.22,
Thursday 25.03.22, Friday 26.03.22, Saturday

 Periodic Tests will be conducted during regular school timings. Students will depart after writing PT.
 School Timings during Periodic Tests: 07:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.
 Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS / Website /

Circular.
 Practical Examination for class XI will be conducted from ________________ to

________________ and ________________ to ________________.
 Class IX Practical Examination for Computer Science will be conducted from ________________ to

________________._____________



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES X TO XII)
Date Day X XII

Pe
rio

di
cT

es
t1

22.07.21 Thursday Maths Chemistry / Accounts
23.07.21 Friday Hindi / Sanskrit English
24.07.21 Saturday English Maths
26.07.21 Monday Social Science Physics / Economics
27.07.21 Tuesday Science Biology / Bus. Studies
28.07.21 Wednesday - Computer / Phy. Edu.

PTM

Ha
lf 

Ye
ar

ly
Ex

am
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at
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n

09.09.21 Thursday Computer / A&C Computer / Phy. Edu.
13.09.21 Monday Soc. Sci. Chemistry / Accounts
15.09.21 Wednesday Maths English
17.09.21 Friday English Maths
20.09.21 Monday Science Physics / Economics
22.09.21 Wednesday Hindi / Sanskrit Biology / Bus. Studies

PTM 21.10.21, Wednesday 19.10.21, Monday

Pr
e B

oa
rd

 1

22.12.21 Wednesday Soc. Sci. Chemistry / Accounts
03.01.22 Monday Hindi / Sanskrit Maths
05.01.22 Wednesday Maths Physics / Economics
07.01.22 Friday Science Biology / Bus. Studies
10.01.22 Monday English Computer / Phy. Edu.
12.01.22 Wednesday Computer Science English

PTM

Pr
e B

oa
rd

 2

01.02.22 Tuesday Maths Biology / Bus. Studies
03.02.22 Thursday Science Computer / Phy. Edu.
05.02.22 Saturday Hindi / Sanskrit Maths
07.02.22 Monday Soc. Sci. Chemistry / Accounts
09.02.22 Wednesday English Physics / Economics

PTM

• Periodic Tests will be conducted during regular school timings. Students will depart after writing PT.
• School Timings during Periodic Tests: 07:30 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
• Any change in schedule will be communicated in advance to parents through SMS / Website /

Circular.
• Practical Examination for class XII will be conducted from _____________ to _____________.
• Practical Examination for Class X (Computer Science will be conducted from _____________ to

_____________
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